
This Canadian Superfood is the best all-round 
meat you can feed your cat or dog. High in 
protein, this hypoallergenic ingredient is filled 
with minerals (iron, zinc), vitamins (B-12) and 
Omega-3 fatty acids. Seal bones represent a 
good source of calcium, phosphorus and other 
minerals. This quality protein is ideal for dogs 
and cats with allergies and sensitivities, who 
often require special diets. It represents an 
excellent alternative for pet food manufacturers 
who are looking for a higher-protein, lower-fat, 
lower-calorie, sustainable and abundant 
resource option.  

Good for your pet.
Good for the environment.

Ingredients: Seal meat, seal bones.

Nutrients* Seal Meat
Proteins (%)
Moisture (%)
Carbohydrate (%)
Fibre (%)
Fat (%)
Ash (%)
Vitamin B-12 (mcg/kg)
Omega-3 (PUFA) (mg/kg)
Metabolizable 
energy (kcal/kg)

 

25
67
0

0.96
2
7

45
1,800

1,020

* Expressed on a wet basis. 
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Ideal for:

Omega-3 for healthy
  skin & coat

Weight
maintenance

Dogs with specific
protein allergies

Alternative protein 
for pet food 

manufacturing

Minerals * Seal Meat

Calcium 
Phosphorus 
Sodium 
Iron 
Copper
Zinc 
Manganese 

2,820 mg/100g
1,490 mg/100g

220 mg/100g
35 mg/100g

0.18 mg/100g
5 mg/100g

<0.22 mg/100g

1,000 mg
750 mg
200 mg
7.5 mg
1.5 mg
15 mg

1.2 mg

Daily req.
for dogs

Grinded Seal Meat
(Bone-In)
Fo� �o�s & c��s


